Player 8.14.2023 8.21.2023 8.28.2023 August

Anderson, Kathy
Ashe, Robin
Astalos. Coleen
Baird, Kim
Baker, Teri
Barnes, Dana
Bilstein, Linda $7.00
Blachly, Barb
Bridgewater, Norma
Day, Mary K.
Derr, Karen
Dotzler, Dale
Dycus, Norma $6.00
Ellyson, Judy
Forkner, Bonny
Gow, Anita
Grant, Leah
Gregerson, Patti
Harris, Marcia
Hollemann, Barb
Horgan, Diane
Hungerford, Charlene
Jensen, Kadi
Karras, Nioma $7.00
Kielblock, Renee
Legg, Kayann
Libby, Linda
Martenson, Carol
Meyer, Sharon $7.00 $6.00
Miller, Mary
Morgan, Linda
Myhre, Gail
Nelson, Cindy
North, Dorothy
Olson, Karen
Oxenford, Jana
Powell, Mary
Palowez, Jo
Reid, Francine
Rinks, Diane
Ritchie, Carla
Ross, Dana
Sills, Leslie
Stahl, Yolanda
Stover, Jan
Sumner, Cathy
Thompson, Pat
Trosclair, Andree $6.00
Wightman, Debbie
Whittier, Velma
Willoughby, Judy
Wong, Kathy
Zuehlke, Phyllis
$21.00 $18.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.00 $13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.00 $12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.00 $13.00
$6.00 $6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$24.00 $63.00



